
                          G.D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, SARITA VIHAR  

                          Planner for the Month of January 2024 

 

   

 

S.N.  NAME OF THE EVENT  CLASS  DATE 

                                            SPECIAL EVENTS 

1 Student Health Checkup III-V , X and XII Monday January 15,2024- Thursday, 

January 19,2024 

2 Workshop on Anger Management III-V Tuesday, January 16,2024 

3    Community Outreach Program: 

Support Staff Health Checkup 

Support Staff Saturday, January 27,2024 

                                                    SPECIAL ASSEMBLIES 

1.   Republic Day Special Assembly VI-XI Thursday, January 25,2024 

                                              CBSE INITIATIVES 

1. Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat-  Question 

Bank on rituals/costumes/cultural/life 

of Sikkim 

Class IX Monday, January 8, 2024- Friday, 

January 19, 2024 

2. Painting on “ Don’t pour fat and 

grease down the drain” 

Class VIII Monday, January 8, 2024- Friday, 

January 19, 2024 

3. Role play on use of Public Transport 

 

Class VII Monday, January 8, 2024- Friday, 

January 19, 2024 

4. Chandrayaan Utsav-India on the 

Moon-Poster Making & Drawing 

Class VI Monday, January 8, 2024- Friday, 

January 19, 2024 

 

1. 

 

 

● My India My Pride-Inter 

House Republic Day Craft 

Competition 

 

 

 

● Inter House Doha Ucharan 

(Hindi) 

III-V 

 

 

 

 

VI-VIII 

Friday, January 19,2024 
 

 

 

 

 

Friday, January 19,2024 

 

1.  Board  Practicals      X and XII Monday, January 08,2024  Onwards 



2. Pre Board II      X and XII Wednesday January 10,2024 Onwards 

3 Periodic Test II III-IX and XI Friday, December 12,2024 Onwards 

Holidays 

1. Republic Day III-XII Friday, January 26,2024 

 

 


